
June 2025 Exam Schedule Grades 9-12 
 
 

 
Date Time Subject Exam 

Thursday, May 29th 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM English PAT Part A 

Wednesday, June 11 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM English 30-1/30-2 Diploma Part A 

Thursday, June 12 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Social 30-1/30-2 Diploma Part A 

Thursday, June 12 9:00 AM -11:30 AM English 9 PAT Part B 

Thursday, June 12 In class Math 10-3/30-3 FINAL EXAM 

Friday, June 13 - LAST DAY OF CLASSES   

Friday, June 13 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Math 9 PAT PART A 

Friday, June 13 In class Math 10C FINAL EXAM 

Monday, June 16 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Science 9 PAT  

Monday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Chem 20 FINAL EXAM 

Monday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 10-1 FINAL EXAM 

Monday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM English 10  Part A 

Monday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM English 20-1/20-2 FINAL EXAM 

Monday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 20 (Dupuis) Part A 

Monday, June 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM English 10 (Furlanich) Part A 

Tuesday, June 17 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Math 30-2 Diploma Exam  

Tuesday, June 17 9:00 AM - 11:40 AM Math 9  PAT Part B 

Tuesday, June 17 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Bio 20 FINAL EXAM 

Tuesday, June 17 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 24  FINAL EXAM 

Tuesday, June 17 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM English 10-1/10-2 FINAL EXAM 

Tuesday, June 17 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Social 20 (HCP) Part B 

Tuesday, June 17 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM English 10 (HCP) Part B 

Wednesday, June 18 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM English 30-1/30-2 Diploma Part B 

Wednesday, June 18 9:00 AM - 11:40 AM Social 9 PAT  

Wednesday, June 18 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Social 20-1/20-2 FINAL EXAM 

Wednesday, June 18 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 14 FINAL EXAM 

Wednesday, June 18 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Math 20 (HCP) FINAL EXAM 

Thursday, June 19 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Social 30-1/30-2 DIPLOMA Part B 

Thursday, June 19 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Math 20-1/20-2 FINAL EXAM  

Thursday, June 19 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Science 10 FINAL EXAM 

Friday, June 20 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Bio 30 DIPLOMA 

Monday, June 23 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Chem 30 DIPLOMA 

Tuesday, June 24 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Physics 30 DIPLOMA 

Wednesday, June 25  9:00 AM - 3:00 PM  Science 30 DIPLOMA  


